Scrubber dryers

SC100

|
Upright scrubber dryer is the master of small space cleaning

Innovative scrubber dryer for cleaning narrow areas with an upright design
and low deck profile for difficult to reach places. The Nilfisk SC100
Scrubber Dryer makes cleaning fast, hygenic and safe. Operates in both
forward and reverse.

The Nilfisk SC100 Scrubber Dryer is ideal for retail, restaurants,
convenience stores, fast food outlets, hotels and in-home cleaning.

« Scrubs and drys in one single pass giving fast access to cleaned
areas

»  Two solution flow settings for efficient cleaning and red LED light
indicator alarms when tank is empty

*  Ergonomic handle for comfortable one or two handed operation

« [Easy to carry and transport — only weighs 12 kg

*  Only uses clean solution, eliminating dirt and bacteria.

* The flat recovery tank design and full access makes it fast and easy to
clean.

* Can do what others cannot: Low deck profile and offset allow cleaning
of difficult to reach areas.

« Easy and quick maintenance helps the operator to always have a
clean and functional machine.

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

*  Flexible cleaning with Eco-flow for light cleaning and double-flow for spot or heavy duty cleaning.

«  All machine functions stop in upright position, eliminating solution spill and protecting floors.

*  The robust aluminum frame design guarantees high reliability and long life.

« Detergent dosing cap conveniently located on the solution tank so you always have the correct solution ratio.

*  One year warranty

The Nilfisk SC100 is a small scrubber dryer for in-depth cleaning of narrow areas. Compared to the manual solution of mop and bucket, this compact
upright machine will get the job done much faster offering a superior cleaning performance.

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Price

Brush Cylindrical

BRUSH CYL 310MM MEDIUM

Squeegee Blade

SQUEEGEE 321MM 13 KIT

Other

2-HAND HANDLE

SC100 AU/NZ  SC100 E AU/

Min. .
Ref. no. . BASIC NZ FULL Price
required  pACKAGE PACKAG
1.620,00 1.735,00
107411860 1 o o 80,00
107411867 1 o o 22,00
107413470 1 o o 13,00

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

SC100

Upright scrubber dryer is the master of small space cleaning

Included accessories

CARPET COMPLETE KIT
DETACHABLE CORD 10M UK
MANUAL SUCTION HOSE KIT

% SQUEEGEE 321MM 13

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord

Automatic solution shut off

Solution level indicator

Delivered ready to use (full package)
Tank in tank solution

Two hands working handle

Technical specifications

Volt/frequency (V/Hz)

IP protection class

Insulation class

Rated power (W)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)
Productivity theoretical/ actual (m?/h)
Handle vibration level (m/s?)
Scrubbing width (mm)

Water flow (I/m)

Cable length (m)

Min.

SC100 AU/NZ = SC100 E AU/

Ref. no. . BASIC NZ FULL Price
required | pACKAGE PACKAG
107411865 1 . 67,00
107413491 1 16,00
107411864 1 . 37,00
107411868 1 . 16,00
SC100 AUNZ SC100 E AUNZ
BASIC PACKAGE  FULL PACKAG
107417881 107417885
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
SC100 AUNZ SC100 E AUNZ

BASIC PACKAGE FULL PACKAG

220-240/50-60 220-240/50-60

X4
[
800
35
72+2
83
620/310
<25
310
0.2/0.6
10

X4
|
800
3.5
722
83
620/310
<25
310
0.2/0.6
10
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Scrubber dryers SC100

|
Upright scrubber dryer is the master of small space cleaning

Technical specifications B A?SCI (1302 A’%{éﬁéE ?:%?_?_OPEAéEQ\IGZ
Solution/recovery tank (L) 3/4 3/4
Squeegee width (cm) 31 31

Brush speed (RPM) 2100 2100
Brush quantity and type 1 Cylindrical 1 Cylindrical
Length x width x height (mm) 400x360x1150 400x360x1150
Weight (kg) 12 12

Gross weight (gvw) (kg) 15 15

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment

SC100 AU/NZ  SC100 E AU/

Accessories Ref. no. reMLi|inréd BASIC NZ FULL Price
q PACKAGE PACKAG
Price 1.620,00 1.735,00
Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH CYL 310MM 107411862 1 o o 73,00
BRUSH CYL 310MM CARPET 107411863 1 o o 55,00
BRUSH CYL 310MM HARD 107411861 1 o o 80,00
BRUSH CYL 310MM MEDIUM 107411860 1 o o 80,00
Other
2-HAND HANDLE 107413470 1 o o 13,00
ACCESSORY BAG KIT 107414568 1 o o 23,00
CARPET COMPLETE KIT 107411865 1 o o 67,00

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

SC100

Upright scrubber dryer is the master of small space cleaning

Accessories

DETACHABLE CORD 10M UK
MANUAL SUCTION HOSE KIT

% SQUEEGEE 321MM 13
Squeegee Blade

SQUEEGEE 321MM 13 KIT

Ref. no.

107413491

107411864

107411868

107411867

Min.
required

SC100 AU/NZ = SC100 E AU/

BASIC
PACKAGE

NZ FULL
PACKAG

Price

16,00

37,00

16,00

22,00

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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