Upright scrubber dryer is the master of small space cleaning

Innovative scrubber dryer for cleaning narrow areas with an upright design and low deck profile for difficult to reach places. The Nilfisk SC100 Scrubber Dryer makes cleaning fast, hygenic and safe. Operates in both forward and reverse.

The Nilfisk SC100 Scrubber Dryer is ideal for retail, restaurants, convenience stores, fast food outlets, hotels and in-home cleaning.

- Scrubs and drys in one single pass giving fast access to cleaned areas
- Two solution flow settings for efficient cleaning and red LED light indicator alarms when tank is empty
- Ergonomic handle for comfortable one or two handed operation
- Easy to carry and transport only weighs 12 kg
- · Only uses clean solution, eliminating dirt and bacteria.
- The flat recovery tank design and full access makes it fast and easy to clean.
- Can do what others cannot: Low deck profile and offset allow cleaning of difficult to reach areas.
- Easy and quick maintenance helps the operator to always have a clean and functional machine.
- Flexible cleaning with Eco-flow for light cleaning and double-flow for spot or heavy duty cleaning.
- All machine functions stop in upright position, eliminating solution spill and protecting floors.
- The robust aluminum frame design guarantees high reliability and long life.
- Detergent dosing cap conveniently located on the solution tank so you always have the correct solution ratio.
- One year warranty

The Nilfisk SC100 is a small scrubber dryer for in-depth cleaning of narrow areas. Compared to the manual solution of mop and bucket, this compact upright machine will get the job done much faster offering a superior cleaning performance.

-		
•	Standard	equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	SC100 AU/NZ BASIC PACKAGE	SC100 E AU/ NZ FULL PACKAG	Price
Price				1.620,00	1.735,00	
Brush Cylindr	ical					
	BRUSH CYL 310MM MEDIUM	107411860	1	•	•	80,00
Squeegee Bla	Squeegee Blade					
F.F.	SQUEEGEE 321MM 13 KIT	107411867	1	•	•	22,00
Other						
T	2-HAND HANDLE	107413470	1	•	•	13,00





Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Upright scrubber dryer is the master of small space cleaning

Included accessories		Ref. no.	Min. required	SC100 AU/NZ BASIC PACKAGE	SC100 E AU/ NZ FULL PACKAG	Price	
HI .	CARPET COMPLETE KIT	107411865	1		•	67,00	
	DETACHABLE CORD 10M UK	107413491	1			16,00	
ļ	MANUAL SUCTION HOSE KIT	107411864	1		•	37,00	
	SQUEEGEE 321MM 13	107411868	1		•	16,00	
Model				SC100 AL BASIC PAC	J/NZ SC10 KAGE FUL	00 E AU/NZ L PACKAG	
Ref. no.				107417881 107417885			
PRODUCT F	EATURES						
Detachable c	ord			•		•	
Automatic sol	lution shut off			•		•	
Solution level	indicator			•		•	
Delivered rea	dy to use (full package)			•		•	
Tank in tank s	solution			•		•	
Two hands w	orking handle			•		•	
Technical spe	ecifications			SC100 AL BASIC PAC	SC100 AU/NZ SC100 E AU/NZ BASIC PACKAGE FULL PACKAG		
Volt/frequenc	y (V/Hz)			220-240/50-60 220-240/5		-240/50-60	
IP protection	class			X4 X4		X4	
Insulation class			I I		I		
Rated power (W)			800 800		800		
Vacuum (kPa)			3.5	3.5 3.5			
Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)			72 ± 2	2	72 ± 2		
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)			83		83		
Productivity theoretical/ actual (m²/h)				620/310 620/310			
Handle vibration level (m/s ²)				< 2.5 < 2.5			
Scrubbing width (mm)			310		310		
Water flow (I/	Water flow (I/m)				6	0.2/0.6	
0 - 1 - 1							



Cable length (m)

10

10

Upright scrubber dryer is the master of small space cleaning

Technical specifications	SC100 AU/NZ BASIC PACKAGE	SC100 E AU/NZ FULL PACKAG
Solution/recovery tank (L)	3/4	3/4
Squeegee width (cm)	31	31
Brush speed (RPM)	2100	2100
Brush quantity and type	1 Cylindrical	1 Cylindrical
Length x width x height (mm)	400x360x1150	400x360x1150
Weight (kg)	12	12
Gross weight (gvw) (kg)	15	15

ullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	SC100 AU/NZ BASIC PACKAGE	SC100 E AU/ NZ FULL PACKAG	Price
Price				1.620,00	1.735,00	
Brush Cylindr	ical					
anner	BRUSH CYL 310MM	107411862	1	0	0	73,00
	BRUSH CYL 310MM CARPET	107411863	1	0	0	55,00
	BRUSH CYL 310MM HARD	107411861	1	0	0	80,00
	BRUSH CYL 310MM MEDIUM	107411860	1	•	٠	80,00
Other						
T	2-HAND HANDLE	107413470	1	•	•	13,00
A	ACCESSORY BAG KIT	107414568	1	0	0	23,00
HI .	CARPET COMPLETE KIT	107411865	1	0	•	67,00



Scrubber dryers

Upright scrubber dryer is the master of small space cleaning

Accessories		Ref. no.	Min. required	SC100 AU/NZ BASIC PACKAGE	SC100 E AU/ NZ FULL PACKAG	Price
	DETACHABLE CORD 10M UK	107413491	1			16,00
ļ	MANUAL SUCTION HOSE KIT	107411864	1	0	•	37,00
1	SQUEEGEE 321MM 13	107411868	1	0	•	16,00
Squeegee Blade						
HH	SQUEEGEE 321MM 13 KIT	107411867	1	•	•	22,00

